

CITY OF LAWRENCE  
TEXTBOOKS NOVELS

BID OPEN DATE: 07/26/17 @ 11:00 AM

		Mrs. Nelson's Library Svcs		Superior Text		Booksource		Textbook Warehouse		Classroom Library Co.	
		1650 W. Orange Grove Ave		151 Airport Industrial Dr		1230 Macklind Ave.		936 Curie Dr.		3901 Union Blvd. #155	
		Pomona, CA 91768		Ypsilanti, MI 48198		Saint Louis, MO 63110		Alpharetta, GA 30005		Saint Louis, MO 63115	
Titles	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
I am Malala	65	\$ 8.80	\$ 572.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 624.00	\$ 9.28	\$ 603.20	\$ 9.24	\$ 600.60	\$ 8.48	\$ 551.20
In Cold Blood	50	\$ 8.96	\$ 448.00	\$ 9.60	\$ 480.00	\$ 10.88	\$ 544.00	\$ 9.24	\$ 462.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00
Othello	105	\$ 2.88	\$ 302.40	\$ 3.59	\$ 376.95	\$ 3.47	\$ 364.35	\$ 3.46	\$ 363.30	\$ 4.49	\$ 471.45
Light in August	105	\$ 8.40	\$ 882.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 10.20	\$ 1,071.00	\$ 8.67	\$ 910.35	\$ 11.25	\$ 1,181.25
The Handmaid's Tale	105	\$ 8.93	\$ 937.65	\$ 9.57	\$ 1,004.85	\$ 10.85	\$ 1,139.25	\$ 9.22	\$ 968.10	\$ 11.96	\$ 1,255.80
Twelfth Night	105	\$ 4.80	\$ 504.00	\$ 5.99	\$ 628.95	\$ 5.79	\$ 607.95	\$ 5.77	\$ 605.85	\$ 7.49	\$ 786.45
Precalculus CME (SE)	50	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 34.30	\$ 343.00	NB	NB
Precalculus CME (TE)	1	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	NB	NB
Geometry Glencoe (SE)	25	NB	NB	\$ 76.92	\$ 1,923.00	NB	NB	\$ 52.15	\$ 1,303.75	\$ 89.97	\$ 2,249.25
Geometry Glencoe (TE)	1	NB	NB	\$ 135.57	\$ 135.57	NB	NB	\$ 73.50	\$ 73.50	\$ 118.92	\$ 118.92
Precalculus Glencoe (SE)	25	NB	NB	\$ 124.21	\$ 3,105.25	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 108.96	\$ 2,724.00
Precalculus Glencoe (TE)	1	NB	NB	\$ 146.72	\$ 146.72	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 128.70	\$ 128.70
Algebra and Trigonometry (SE)	50	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 54.50	\$ 2,725.00	NB	NB
Algebra and Trigonometry (TE)	1	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	NB	NB
Government in America	10	NB	NB	\$ 149.31	\$ 1,493.10	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 130.97	\$ 1,309.70
Principles and Problems	10	NB	NB	\$ 99.73	\$ 997.30	NB	NB	\$ 66.40	\$ 664.00	\$ 87.48	\$ 874.80
Avancemos Spanish 2 (SE)	50	NB	NB	\$ 108.85	\$ 5,442.50	NB	NB	\$ 29.50	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 81.63	\$ 4,081.50
Avancemos Spanish 2 (TE)	1	NB	NB	\$ 124.00	\$ 124.00	NB	NB	\$ 57.50	\$ 57.50	\$ 92.99	\$ 92.99
Pre-AP Spanish Tejidos (SE)	25	NB	NB	\$ 83.31	\$ 2,082.75	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Pre-AP Spanish Tejidos (TE)	1	NB	NB	\$ 53.39	\$ 53.39	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
AP Spanish Triangulo Aprobado (SE)	25	NB	NB	\$ 79.04	\$ 1,976.00	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
AP Spanish Triangulo Aprobado (TE)	1	NB	NB	\$ 35.21	\$ 35.21	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
De como tia Lola vino (de visita) a quedarse	35	\$ 3.91	\$ 136.85	\$ 4.19	\$ 146.65	NB	NB	\$ 4.04	\$ 141.40	\$ 5.24	\$ 183.40
Algebra II Glencoe (SE)	25	NB	NB	\$ 105.99	\$ 2,649.75	NB	NB	\$ 69.75	\$ 1,604.25	\$ 92.97	\$ 2,324.25

CITY OF LAWRENCE  
TEXTBOOKS NOVELS

BID OPEN DATE: 07/26/17 @ 11:00 AM

		Mrs. Nelson's Library Svcs		Superior Text		Booksource		Textbook Warehouse		Classroom Library Co.	
		1650 W. Orange Grove Ave		151 Airport Industrial Dr		1230 Macklind Ave.		936 Curie Dr.		3901 Union Blvd. #155	
		Pomona, CA 91768		Ypsilanti, MI 48198		Saint Louis, MO 63110		Alpharetta, GA 30005		Saint Louis, MO 63115	
Titles	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Algebra II Glencoe (TE)	1	NB	NB	\$ 135.57	\$ 135.57	NB	NB	\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 118.92	\$ 118.92
Principles of Life	30	NB	NB	\$ 126.26	\$ 3,787.80	NB	NB	\$ 87.75	\$ 438.75	NB	NB
Girl in the Italian Bakery	50	\$ 9.44	\$ 472.00	\$ 11.10	\$ 555.00	NB	NB	\$ 10.49	\$ 524.50	\$ 11.24	\$ 562.00
Long Walk to Water	30	\$ 3.84	\$ 115.20	\$ 2.46	\$ 73.80	\$ 4.63	\$ 138.90	\$ 4.62	\$ 138.60	\$ 5.99	\$ 179.70
Sadlier: Vocabulary Workshop Teacher's Edition, Level A, Grade 6	2	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 11.75	\$ 23.50	NB	NB
Sadlier: Vocabulary Workshop, Enriched Edition, Student Edition, Level A, Grade 6	120	NB	NB	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00	NB	NB	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,140.00	NB	NB
Sadlier: Vocabulary Workshop Test Booklet, Form B, Level A, Grade 6 (Package of 10)	120	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
The Outsiders by S.E. Hinton	120	\$ 5.60	\$ 672.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 756.00	\$ 5.79	\$ 694.80	\$ 7.50	\$ 900.00
Claudette Clovin: Twice Towards Justice by Philip Hoose	120	\$ 5.49	\$ 658.80	\$ 5.99	\$ 718.80	\$ 5.79	\$ 694.80	\$ 5.77	\$ 692.40	\$ 7.49	\$ 898.80
Sadlier: Vocabulary Workshop Teacher's Edition, Level B, Grade 7	2	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Sadlier: Vocabulary Workshop, Enriched Edition, Student Edition, Level B, Grade 7	120	NB	NB	\$ 11.39	\$ 1,366.80	NB	NB	\$ 13.95	\$ 1,674.00	NB	NB
Sadlier: Vocabulary Workshop Test Booklet, Form B, Level B, Grade 7 (Package of 10)	1	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Fahrenheit 451 by Ray Bradbury	120	NB	NB	\$ 9.59	\$ 1,150.80	\$ 9.27	\$ 1,112.40	\$ 9.25	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 11.99	\$ 1,438.80
Sadlier: Vocabulary Workshop Teacher's Edition, Level C, Grade 8	2	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Sadlier: Vocabulary Workshop, Enriched Edition, Student Edition, Level C, Grade 8	120	NB	NB	\$ 11.39	\$ 1,366.80	NB	NB	\$ 13.95	\$ 1,674.00	NB	NB
Sadlier: Vocabulary Workshop Test Booklet, Form B, Level C, Grade 8 (Package of 10)	1	NB	NB	\$ 58.70	\$ 58.70	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Fountas & Pinnell Leveled Literacy Intervention (LLI) Blue System, Second Edition	0	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Fountas & Pinnell Leveled Literacy Intervention (LLI) Gold System	10	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Fountas & Pinnell Leveled Literacy Intervention (LLI) Purple System	1	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB

CITY OF LAWRENCE  
TEXTBOOKS NOVELS

BID OPEN DATE: 07/26/17 @ 11:00 AM

		Mrs. Nelson's Library Svcs		Superior Text		Booksource		Textbook Warehouse		Classroom Library Co.	
		1650 W. Orange Grove Ave		151 Airport Industrial Dr		1230 Macklind Ave.		936 Curie Dr.		3901 Union Blvd. #155	
		Pomona, CA 91768		Ypsilanti, MI 48198		Saint Louis, MO 63110		Alpharetta, GA 30005		Saint Louis, MO 63115	
Titles	Qty	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Fountas & Pinnell Leveled Literacy Intervention (LLI) Orange System, Second Edition	1	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Fountas & Pinnell Leveled Literacy Intervention (LLI) Green System, Second Edition	1	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Benchmark Assessment System 2, 3rd Edition	0	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Benchmark Assessment System 1, 3rd Edition	4	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Just Words Teacher Kit	1	NB	NB	\$ 546.21	\$ 546.21	NB	NB	\$ 541.60	\$ 541.60	NB	NB
Just Words Student Kit	20	NB	NB	\$ 77.35	\$ 1,547.00	NB	NB	\$ 75.40	\$ 1,508.00	NB	NB
WRS Starter Set	6	NB	NB	\$ 177.31	\$ 1,063.86	NB	NB	\$ 175.85	\$ 1,055.10	NB	NB
Shipwreck at the Bottom of the World: The Extraordinary True Story of Shackleton and the	120	\$ 7.27	\$ 872.40	\$ 7.79	\$ 934.80	\$ 8.18	\$ 981.60	\$ 7.45	\$ 894.00	\$ 9.74	\$ 1,168.80
Call of the Wild by Jack London	120	\$ 4.40	\$ 528.00	\$ 5.18	\$ 621.60	NB	NB	\$ 4.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 5.24	\$ 628.80
Raisin in the Sun by Lorraine Hansberry	120	\$ 4.20	\$ 504.00	\$ 4.77	\$ 572.40	\$ 5.41	\$ 649.20	\$ 4.58	\$ 549.60	\$ 5.96	\$ 715.20
Of Mice and Men by John Steinbeck	120	\$ 6.16	\$ 739.20	\$ 6.60	\$ 792.00	\$ 7.48	\$ 897.60	\$ 6.36	\$ 763.20	\$ 8.25	\$ 990.00
Lord of the Flies by William Golding	120	\$ 5.59	\$ 670.80	\$ 5.99	\$ 718.80	\$ 6.29	\$ 754.80	\$ 5.77	\$ 692.40	\$ 7.49	\$ 898.80
The Giver by Lois Lowry	120	\$ 4.32	\$ 518.40	\$ 2.80	\$ 336.00	\$ 5.21	\$ 625.20	\$ 5.19	\$ 622.80	\$ 6.74	\$ 808.80
Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass by Frederick Douglass	120	\$ 2.77	\$ 332.40	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
Twelve Angry Men by Reginald Rose	120	\$ 7.84	\$ 940.80	\$ 8.40	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 9.52	\$ 1,142.40	\$ 8.09	\$ 970.80	\$ 10.50	\$ 1,260.00
Their Eyes Were Watching God by Zora Neale Hurston	120	\$ 9.51	\$ 1,141.20	\$ 10.19	\$ 1,222.80	\$ 10.70	\$ 1,284.00	\$ 9.82	\$ 1,178.40	\$ 12.74	\$ 1,528.80
A Midsummer Night's Dream by William Shakespeare	120	\$ 1.20	\$ 144.00	\$ 3.59	\$ 430.80	\$ 3.47	\$ 416.40	NB	NB	\$ 3.74	\$ 448.80
<b>UNOFFICIAL TOTAL AWARD</b>		<b>\$ 1,144.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,129.80</b>				<b>\$ 8,826.25</b>		<b>\$ 4,162.40</b>	

CITY OF LAWRENCE  
TEXTBOOKS NOVELS

BID OPEN DATE: 07/26/17 @ 11:00 AM

Barnes & Noble		Houghton Mifflin Harcourt		Multicultural Book World		AEP Books & Media		McGraw Hill Ed.		Mackin Ed Resources		Follett School Solutions	
125 S. Broadway		125 High Street		57 Warren Street		2495 Main Street #230		8787 Orion Place		3505 County Road 42 Wes		1340 Ridgeview Dr.	
Salem, NH 03079		Boston, MA 02110		Roxbury, MA 02119		Buffalo, NY 14214		Columbus, OH 43240		Burnsville, MN 55306		McHenry, IL 60050	
Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
\$ 12.00	\$ 780.00	NB	NB	\$ 7.99	\$ 519.35	\$ 8.00	\$ 520.00	NB	NB	\$ 8.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 7.27	\$ 472.55
\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	NB	NB	\$ 9.11	\$ 455.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 400.00	NB	NB	\$ 9.80	\$ 490.00	\$ 8.91	\$ 445.50
\$ 4.49	\$ 471.45	NB	NB	\$ 2.86	\$ 300.30	\$ 3.00	\$ 315.00	NB	NB	\$ 3.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 2.86	\$ 300.30
\$ 11.25	\$ 1,181.25	NB	NB	\$ 7.75	\$ 813.75	\$ 7.50	\$ 787.50	NB	NB	\$ 9.19	\$ 964.95	\$ 8.35	\$ 876.75
\$ 11.96	\$ 1,255.80	NB	NB	\$ 8.25	\$ 866.25	\$ 8.45	\$ 887.25	NB	NB	\$ 9.78	\$ 1,026.90	\$ 8.89	\$ 933.45
\$ 7.49	\$ 786.45	NB	NB	\$ 4.78	\$ 501.90	\$ 5.00	\$ 525.00	NB	NB	\$ 5.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 5.11	\$ 536.55
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
\$ 159.75	\$ 3,993.75	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 97.00	\$ 2,425.00	\$ 89.97	\$ 2,249.25	NB	NB	\$ 141.13	\$ 3,528.25
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 127.45	\$ 127.45	\$ 118.92	\$ 118.92	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 116.78	\$ 2,919.50	\$ 108.96	\$ 2,724.00	NB	NB	\$ 170.92	\$ 4,273.00
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 137.94	\$ 137.94	\$ 128.70	\$ 128.70	NB	NB		\$ -
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 207.23	\$ 10,361.50	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 175.30	\$ 8,765.00
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 154.09	\$ 1,540.90
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 93.76	\$ 937.60	\$ 87.48	\$ 874.80	NB	NB	\$ 137.23	\$ 1,372.30
NB	NB	\$ 108.85	\$ 5,442.50	\$ 105.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 87.50	\$ 4,375.00	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 108.85	\$ 5,442.50
NB	NB	\$ 124.00	\$ 124.00	NB	NB	\$ 99.67	\$ 99.67	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 124.00	\$ 124.00
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 78.32	\$ 1,958.00	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 85.98	\$ 2,149.50
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 50.19	\$ 50.19	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 55.10	\$ 55.10
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 74.31	\$ 1,857.75	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 81.57	\$ 2,039.25
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 33.11	\$ 33.11	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 36.35	\$ 36.35
\$ 5.24	\$ 183.40	NB	NB	\$ 4.15	\$ 145.25	\$ 3.50	\$ 122.50	NB	NB	\$ 3.94	\$ 137.90	\$ 3.58	\$ 125.30
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 99.64	\$ 2,491.00	\$ 92.97	\$ 185.94	NB	NB	\$ 145.84	\$ 3,646.00

CITY OF LAWRENCE  
TEXTBOOKS NOVELS

BID OPEN DATE: 07/26/17 @ 11:00 AM

Barnes & Noble		Houghton Mifflin Harcourt		Multicultural Book World		AEP Books & Media		McGraw Hill Ed.		Mackin Ed Resources		Follett School Solutions	
125 S. Broadway		125 High Street		57 Warren Street		2495 Main Street #230		8787 Orion Place		3505 County Road 42 West		1340 Ridgeview Dr.	
Salem, NH 03079		Boston, MA 02110		Roxbury, MA 02119		Buffalo, NY 14214		Columbus, OH 43240		Burnsville, MN 55306		McHenry, IL 60050	
Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 127.45	\$ 127.45	\$ 118.92	\$ 118.92	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 126.33	\$ 3,789.90	\$ 113.71	\$ 2,842.75	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 124.83	\$ 3,744.90
\$ 11.24	\$ 562.00	NB	NB	\$ 12.69	\$ 634.50	\$ 10.44	\$ 522.00	NB	NB	\$ 14.05	\$ 702.50	\$ 11.07	\$ 553.50
\$ 5.99	\$ 179.70	\$ 4.40	\$ 132.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 118.50	\$ 4.29	\$ 128.70	NB	NB	\$ 4.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3.73	\$ 111.90
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 25.18	\$ 50.36	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 10.71	\$ 1,285.20	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 55.19	\$ 6,622.80	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
\$ 7.50	\$ 900.00	NB	NB	\$ 5.15	\$ 618.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	NB	NB	\$ 5.63	\$ 675.60	\$ 5.11	\$ 613.20
\$ 7.49	\$ 898.80	NB	NB	\$ 4.78	\$ 573.60	\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	NB	NB	\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.68	\$ 681.60
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 25.18	\$ 50.36	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 10.71	\$ 1,285.20	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 55.19	\$ 55.19	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
\$ 11.99	\$ 1,438.80	NB	NB	\$ 7.66	\$ 919.20	\$ 7.95	\$ 954.00	NB	NB	\$ 8.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 9.09	\$ 1,090.80
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 25.18	\$ 50.36	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 10.71	\$ 1,285.20	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 55.19	\$ 55.19	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB

CITY OF LAWRENCE  
TEXTBOOKS NOVELS

BID OPEN DATE: 07/26/17 @ 11:00 AM

Barnes & Noble		Houghton Mifflin Harcourt		Multicultural Book World		AEP Books & Media		McGraw Hill Ed.		Mackin Ed Resources		Follett School Solutions	
125 S. Broadway		125 High Street		57 Warren Street		2495 Main Street #230		8787 Orion Place		3505 County Road 42 Wes		1340 Ridgeview Dr.	
Salem, NH 03079		Boston, MA 02110		Roxbury, MA 02119		Buffalo, NY 14214		Columbus, OH 43240		Burnsville, MN 55306		McHenry, IL 60050	
Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 491.94	\$ 491.94	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 69.69	\$ 1,393.80	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	\$ 169.69	\$ 1,018.14	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
\$ 9.74	\$ 1,168.80	NB	NB	\$ 6.72	\$ 806.40	\$ 6.75	\$ 810.00	NB	NB	\$ 7.31	\$ 877.20	\$ 6.65	\$ 798.00
\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	NB	NB	\$ 5.75	\$ 690.00	\$ 4.87	\$ 584.40	NB	NB	\$ 6.55	\$ 786.00	\$ 5.16	\$ 619.20
\$ 5.96	\$ 715.20	NB	NB	\$ 4.11	\$ 493.20	\$ 4.18	\$ 501.60	NB	NB	\$ 4.88	\$ 585.60	\$ 4.43	\$ 531.60
\$ 8.25	\$ 990.00	NB	NB	\$ 5.27	\$ 632.40	\$ 5.78	\$ 693.60	NB	NB	\$ 6.74	\$ 808.80	\$ 6.13	\$ 735.60
\$ 7.49	\$ 898.80	NB	NB	\$ 5.15	\$ 618.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 630.00	NB	NB	\$ 5.63	\$ 675.60	\$ 5.11	\$ 613.20
\$ 6.74	\$ 808.80	NB	NB	\$ 4.30	\$ 516.00	\$ 4.82	\$ 578.40	NB	NB	\$ 4.50	\$ 540.00	\$ 4.19	\$ 502.80
\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	NB	NB	\$ 1.79	\$ 214.80	\$ 7.45	\$ 894.00	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
\$ 10.50	\$ 1,260.00	NB	NB	\$ 7.25	\$ 870.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 840.00	NB	NB	\$ 8.58	\$ 1,029.60	\$ 7.80	\$ 936.00
\$ 12.74	\$ 1,528.80	NB	NB	\$ 8.14	\$ 976.80	\$ 8.65	\$ 1,038.00	NB	NB	\$ 9.56	\$ 1,147.20	\$ 9.66	\$ 1,159.20
\$ 4.46	\$ 535.20	NB	NB	\$ 2.86	\$ 343.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	NB	NB	\$ 2.49	\$ 298.80	\$ 4.09	\$ 490.80
				\$ 6,348.45		\$ 20,959.98		\$ 185.94				\$ 1,883.75	